
CABLE FIBRA óPT.SC/APC-SC/APC,9/125,2M
Prendeluz S.L.

Precio: 10,44€
Cable fibra ópt.SC/APC-SC/APC,9/125,2m

Otras características
Marca: Electro dh

Descripción del producto
Cable fibra ópt.SC/APC-SC/APC,9/125,2m

Cable fibra ópt.SC/APC-SC/APC,9/125,2m

© 2025 Prendeluz S.L.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://watiowave.com/cable-fibra-opt-sc-apc-sc-apc-9-125-2m
http://www.tcpdf.org

